Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-716 (F).m
Ordering Information
Table 4. Device Codes
Optional features can be ordered using the suffixes shown in Table 5. The suffixes follow the last letter of the
device code and are placed in descending order. For example, the device codes for a JAHW075F module with the
following options are shown below:
Positive logic JAHW075F
Negative logic JAHW075F1
Table 5. Device Options
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
48 V 3.3 V 33 W Negative JAHW050F1 108289448
48 V 3.3 V 50 W Negative JAHW075F1 108219320
48 V 3.3 V 66 W Negative JAHW100F1 108064510
48 V 3.3 V 33 W Positive JAHW050F 108866245
48 V 3.3 V 66 W Positive JAHW100FZ CC109101441
48 V 3.3 V 50 W Negative JAHW075F1Z CC109122693
48 V 3.3 V 66 W Negative JAHW100F1Z CC109129524
Option Suffix
Negative remote on/off logic 1
Positive remote on/off logic —
10.16